Serial List By Participant - With LIR

Participant : Leiden University Libraries

As of : Friday, April 12, 2019

No

LCCN

1998-
642 /95

2001-
307751

1996~
642661

1986-
642413

2012-
307473

2009-
335192

Title

AmCham business
journal.

BIuPrint : the
architecture &
design sourcebook.

Human rights
forum.

Kasarinlan : a
quarterly
publication of the
Third World Studies
Center, University
of the Philippines.

Profil Papua.

Vietham business
annual report /
Vietham Chamber
of Commerce and
Industry.

Frequency

Monthly

Monthly,
<2009->

Quarterly,
Jan./June 2004-

Quarterly
(Irregular)

Annual

Annual

LIR

Vol. 94
No. 1
Jan
2019

Vol. 32
No. 1-2
2017

2011

2015

COUNTRY

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Indonesia

Vietham

USD Price
(Rounded)

219

38

76

11



